

GR - 747/2014 (Regn. no. 74711/2014)

Order dt. 16-01-2023

Today is fixed for appearance. Due to resolution of the local bar the case is adjourned today.

To 17-06-2023 for appearance.

Typed and printed by me.

Sd/-
A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas

Sd/-
A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas