

G.R.-747/2014(Regn. No-74711/2014)

Order dt.03-03-2025.

Today is fixed for appearance. Accused persons are absent without steps.
Issue W/A against all the accused persons.

To 09-07-2025 for E/R of W/A.
BC.-II to comply.

Typed and printed by me.

Sd/-
A C J M
Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.

Sd/-
A C J M
Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.